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menu,

STABTEHS

GARUC & HEBB BREAD sourdough bread, cheese( Wetor ‘ 89 &0

' BOLTERS. PIZZA Napoli sauce, fresh tomato, oregano ]

mozzarella (,LGA, DFA) . | il : 145

GABUC PIZZA bechamel sauce, conﬁt garhc

mozzarella (V; LGA, DFA) &y ' i Ve |

SUUTHEBN STYLE CHICKEN STHIPS sriracha a10h &

. _honey mustard mayo : ; e NG 17

SUUP OF THE DAY served w1th toasted sourdough (LGA) 2 12 5‘

BOWL OF CHIPS wish aioliony -~~~ 108

Add gravy 2.5

LEMUN PEPPEB CALAMAHI chrpotle d1pp1ng sauce (LGA, DF) 145 :

.r" FHIED CHICKEN BAU BUNS [2] fried chicken, slaw :

ch1potle savee: 7 _ ¥ ok 15

THE GBILL

Grlll served with chlps & chozce of stir frled greens 43
or house slaw "_' :

CBERREAHET MR 5_4:
. SCOTCH FILLET 3006 1oy e

" PORTERHOUSE STEAK 3006 0o,/ . 45

PURK CUTLET gnlled on the bone W1th creamy .
mustard sauce (LGA DPA) e g : i ol o 32

¥

CRISPY SKINNED SALMON termon cream sauee eaoatm B

PLUS YOUR CH[]ICE OF SAUCE (LG)

Peppercorn | Mushroom | D1anne | Conﬁt Garhc Creaml Gravy
A A REEE T[]PPEH e e S

g

GI‘lll
FAVUUBITES

Pavourltes served wzth ChlpS & chozce of stir frled greens
or house slaw

CHIEKEN SCHNITZEL panl<o crumb ch1cl<en breast

& ch01ce of sauce (DPA) 2 : 26 _

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA topped wrth ham Napoh sauce

&mozzarella : . S

- HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PARMIGIANA topped with ham

Napoh sauce, p1neapple & mozzarella ‘ . 31

BEEF SCHNITZEL herb crumbed bee1c &

- choice of sauce ;

SAUCES i)

: Peppercorn | Mushroom | D1anne l Conﬁt Garhc Cream | Gravy

MAINS

CHICKEN BURGEB southern frled ch1cl<en breast bacon cos

lettuce, tomato Swiss cheese snracha aioli & ch1ps o 29

BEEF & BACUN BURGEB double beef patt1e double cheese '

bacon p1cl<les a1oh BBQ sauce &chlps ' _ £ | 25 o

VEGAN BUHGER lettuce tomato, caramehsed onrons

- sweet chilli sauce & chips - LU __ LA 25 Cadal

PBAWN LlNGUlNl prawns garhc baby sp1nach wh1te wine,

cream & parmesan .- ] : 26

CAJUN CMSPY SKIN CHICKEN BLT salad cos,bacon ; '.

bhstered cherry tomatoes, sprlng onion & aioli (LGA DP) i 29 ;

LEMUN PEPPER CALAMARI ch1ps house slaw chrpotle : &

ol mayo (LGA DP) ' i ; : v 28

FlSH & CHlPS beer battered ﬂsh ch1ps

house slaw lemon & aioli (DF)

MUSHBUUM LlNGUlNl garhc baby sp1nach whlte w1ne i

 cream & parmesan : 22 5

KIDS MEALS

o Half 24 | Fun 30

dDESSERTS

STICKY DATE TRIFLE caramel sauce coffee & Kahlua ]elly

- Ha1f22 |Pull30

SIDES

HUUSE SLAW honey mustard dress1ng (V,LGA, DF) | : 7
STlR-FRlED GBEENS in garlic, ginger & sesame (V, rG, DF) l_ Mar o 8

'EXTRA SAUCE tomato, BBQ.aicki ¢~~~ . (0§

nLms

- SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE with cheese
A ._'CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHlPS with tomato sauce
: : FISH & CHIPS w1th tomato sauce ! 7
* BEEF CHEESEBURGEB & EHlPS w1th tomato sauce s
(i _' y lCE CREAM w1th topplng& spr1nl<les A e il :5 |

l(ll]S MEAL DEAL

Your choice of main served with a soft drink and finished
with ice cream with topping & sprinkles.

o5 vanrlla 1ce cream A : N 14
2 WHlTE CHUCULATE PANNA CUTTA wrth Champagne berry ;
5 compote & roasted hazelnuts (LG NUTS) : : &l4
: _‘ MARS BAB CHEESECAKE chocolate caramel & nougat « ..: :

- with cream & berrles (MAY CONTAIN NUTS & SOY) G 14 -

£ AFFUGAT[] espresso coffee Prangehco ice Gratn b lB ' |

: il (V)vegetarian (LG) low gluten (LGA) low gluten available 5o ]
: (DP) dairy free - (DFAR) dairy free avarlable (NUTS) contams nuts (SOY) contains'soy -

. 15% pubhc hohday surcharge apphes onall pubhc hol1days

Our menus contain many food allergens and 1ntolerarices Allfood items are prepared in'
the same kitchen, handling ingredients made from wheat, cereals containing gluten, milk,

tree nuts,  peanuts, crustaceans, fish, sesame seeds, eggs, soybeans and lupins. Whllst all .
‘reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate individual guest d1etary needs, we cannot

guarantee our food will be 100% allergen free. Selected dishes can be prepared without the: _. ;

_+ addition of wheat, gluten or dairy, however, we cannot guarantee traces will not remain.
Ry Please do not he51tate to alert our staff with any spec1f1c d1etary requlrements B
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